1995 Bayou 400 4X4 Kawasaki
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1995 Bayou 400 4X4

PARTS LIST
Taillight(s)

ITEM NAME
GASKET,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 11009)
PLATE,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 13183)
LAMP-ASSY-TAIL (Ref # 23024)
LENS,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 23026)
BULB,12V 8W (Ref # 92069)
DAMPER,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 92160)
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11009-4004
13183-1261
23024-1118
23026-4003
92069-1012
92160-1053
220B0420
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